
MSTP Monthly Student Meetings  

2018-2019 

Monday, September 17, 2018 Research Presentation – Erik Faber  
2-120 MCB 

Monday, October 8, 2018 Research Presentations – Sruthi Valluri, Rebecca 
Goldblum 
2-120 MCB 

Monday, November 5, 2018 Research Presentations – Paul Wang, Sathi 
Wijeyesinghe 
1-451 MoosT 

Monday, December 3, 2018 MSTP Holiday Party 
CCRB atrium 

Monday, January 14, 2019 Research Presentations – Lien Phung, Christopher 
Tucker 
2-120 MCB 

Monday, February 11, 2019 Guest Speaker – Eileen Crespo MD with MSTP 
student Roberto Lopez Cervera discussing medical 
trips abroad 
1-451 MoosT 

Monday, March 11, 2019 Research Presentations – Emily Chiu, Carlos Perez 
Kerkvliet 
1-451 MoosT 

Monday, April 8, 2019 MSTP graduation celebration 
Monday, May 13, 2019 Guest Speaker – Brooke Cunningham, MD, PhD 

Assistant Professor, Department of Family 
Medicine and Community Health 
University of Minnesota 
“Race as a social construct” 
2-120 MCB 

Monday, June 10, 2019 Guest Speakers – UMN Physician Scientist Career 
Panel 
-Tyler Bold, MD, PhD 
Assistant Professor of Medicine 
-Erik Finger, MD, PhD 
Assistant Professor, Department of Surgery 
-Laura Niedernhofer, MD, PhD 
Director, Institute on the Biology of Aging and 
Metabolism 
Professor, Biochemistry, Molecular Biology and 
Biophysics 
2-120 MCB 

July-August, 2019 No meetings: Annual Retreat and Summer Break 


